
OKAREKA LOOP ROAD

TAR
AW

ER
A ROAD

TARAW

ERA R
OA

D

to Rotorua CBD

to Lake Okareka

to Lake 
Tarawera

72
70

69

71

23

21

201917 18

14

9A

1

8A

9

10

11

23

4

5

5A

6
7

8

9B

13
12

14A

10
11

1

2

3

4

56

7

8

14

15

26

25

24

23

22

21

20
19

27

16

17

18

12

16

15

24
25 26

27
28 29 30 31

32 30 31 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42

52 51
50 49

48
47

46

4544

57

58

110

109

108

107

106
105

105A

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122 123

124

125

126

127 128 129

59
60

104

103

130

131

132

133

164

141

142

143

144

145 146 147 148

165
166

168

170

172

174
173

171

169

167

148A

149A

149

150

151

152

153

154
183

182
184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194
195196

197
198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

163 162 161 160
159

158
157

156
155

180
181

87
88

134135136137

89

101

100

99

98

97

90 91
93

94
92

90A
89A

88A

95

96

61
62

63

74

75

76

56
55

54
53

68
67

66

28

29

Assembly 
Point

Assembly Point

Security
Gate

Motels

Self-contained 
units

Ensuite 
units

PRIVATE

Ensuite 
cabins

Van Sites

Playground

O�ce

Shop
Tikitapu
Motels

Kitchen
Cabins

Kitchen Cabins

Jumping
Pillow

Standard
Cabins

Standard
Cabins

Playground

SFU

Motels

MAP KEY

Tamaki Māori Village Canopy Tours Rotorua Duck Tours Wai-O-Tapu OGO

GUEST INFORMATION

Reception Reception Hours
8am to 8pm Peak Season  |  8am to 7pm Low Season

Laundry
Dryers are a 40 minute cycle. 2x $2 coins are required 
per load. Laundry powder is sold at Reception.

BBQs
BBQs are for guest use only and are free of charge. Please 
clean after use.

Telephone
One card phone is available opposite Reception in front of 
the park. The park has very limited cell phone reception.

Recreation Room
TV, DVD, table tennis, pool table and air hockey table.

WiFi
Wireless internet access available anywhere in the park. 
This can be purchased online or from Reception.

Telephone Laundry

Playground Dump Station

Fire Extinguisher

/ Black Water

Shop

Hot Tub

Powered Sites

BBQ

Grey Water

Recreation

Fish Clean

TV Lounge

5
KM/H

Blue Lake 0800  808 292   bluelaketop10.co.nz
+64 7 362 8120   723 Tarawera Road, Rotorua

Welcome to
Blue Lake TOP 10 Holiday Park

Excellent Facilities
Make the most of your stay!

  BBQs (gas only)   Hot Tub  (3pm-9pm)

  Bikes and Kayaks

  Recreation Room   Table Tennis   WiFi

  Jumping Pillow

  Laundry

  DVDs

Book your tour  
at Reception

We offer FREE booking 
service for any activities/

attractions in the Rotorua 
area. Talk to our friendly 

reception staff today!

Kitchen

Marquee

Water

Toilets Recycling

Showers



Blue Lake  TOP 10 Holiday Park
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“THE REDWOODS”
WHAKAREWAREWA FOREST

LAKE TIKITAPU
(BLUE LAKE)

JOIN ONLINE AT  OR AT ANY TOP 10 PARK

Join the TOP 10 Club  
and SAVE 10% now! 

Follow us Don’t forget to review us!

Club Card

Arrival / Departure Time
Check in time is from 2pm.

Departure time is by 10am,  
late departures may result in an 
additional fee. No refunds will  
be given for early departures.

Emergency After Hours
For 24hr emergency assistance there is 
a phone located at the front of Reception 
that will connect you to a Manager.

In the event of an emergency, staff  
will direct you to the assembly points 
outlined on the map.

Registered First Aiders are available  
on-site 24 hours.

24 Hour Phone: 0800 808 292

In Emergency Dial: 111

Urgent Medical and Pharmacy:  
Lakes Prime Care, Cnr Arawa & 
Tutanekai St, Phone 07 348 1000

Guest Conduct
Quiet time in the park is from 10pm – 7am. 

Excessive drinking and parties are 
prohibited. Objectionable behaviour or 
excessive noise could result in you being 
asked to leave the park without a refund.

Children must be supervised by a parent  
at all times.

SAVE 10% at TOP10 Holiday Parks 
(up to $40 per stay)

SAVE 10% on motorhome/caravan 
insurance

SAVE $$$ everywhere with 500+ 
member benefits

SAVE 10% at BIG4 Holiday Parks in 
Australia (up to $40 per stay)

SAVE 10% on all Interislander Ferry 
Travel

SAVE on OZtrail camping 
equipment

Park PoliciesTO HAMILTON
& AUCKLAND

TO WAITOMO

TO NGONGOTAHA,  
HAMURANA & TAURANGA

TO TAUPO & 
ORAKEI KORAKO

MAP KEY

Toilets Police Station

Hospital Phone Booth

Cycle Trails ATM/Money M

Picnic Area Post Office

Parking Cemetery

Playground Info Centre

Walkways Bus Station

i-SITE Supermarket

Mountain Biking

Eat Streat

Redwoods

Te Puia
Lake Titikapu (Blue Lake)

Rotorua
Pets
Pets are allowed in pet friendly section 
at the front of the park only, by prior 
arrangement.

Pets must be tied up on site at all times 
and can only be walked off the park.

No pets are allowed in the park during  
Peak season (December to January).

Phone Reception
There is limited/no cell phone reception 
on site – see the Reception if you require 
assistance.

There is a long range phone available  
for emergencies only.

Recycling
Please sort and place rubbish in  
the labelled bins provided. 

Visitors
Visitors to the park must check in  
at Reception upon arrival and must 
depart the park by 9pm.


